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PACIFIC GROVE
GOLF CLUB

MONEY LIST FOR 2018-2019 CLUB YEAR

A- FINLEY FREEDLE MEMORIAL FUN FEST OCT 21, 2018

TOURNAMENT

B- TURKEY TOURNAMENT NOV 11, 2018
C- TURKEY TOURNAMENT NOV 18, 2018
D- CHRISTMAS TOURNAMENT DEC 2, 2018

E ECLECTIC 5 ELIGIBLE Rt

F- TURKEY TOURNAMENT DEC 16, 2018
G- INDIVIDUAL NET JAN 6, 2019
H STABLEFORD JAN 20, 2019
[-J TWO PERSON BEST BALL FEB 3 & 17 2019
K- SCOTCH-IRISH MARCH 17, 2019
L MCDONOLD MEMORIAL APR 7, 2019
M PRO-AM BEST BALL 4 MAN TEAMS APR 28, 2019
N FRY MEMORIAL MAY 19 & JUNE 9, 2019
O 2-MAN 3 WAY JUNE 23, 2019

P IND NET JULY 14 2019

Q INDIVIDUAL NET JULY 28, 2019
R CHAPMAN 2 MAN AUGUST 4 2019
S PRESIDENTS CHOICE AUGUST 25, 2019
TU CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP SEPTEMBER 8-29 2019

PLAYER

Chavez, Francisco SR

Munoz, Rudy
Davison, John
Mathys, Glenn
Twohig, Brian
Almader, Joe
Campen, Jeff
Perault, Tony
Chavez, Cisco.jr
Naylor, Norman
Cowen, Ken
Hunter Rich
Draper, Randy
Ottmar, Ken
Almader, Gabe
Hall Jim
Watkins, Steve
Howe, TJ
Pieper, Rick
Angelich, Tom
Bonneville, Kylee
Bettencourt, Manuel
Sanchez, Robert
Ayala Mike
Woolley, Chris
Hitchcock, Pete

EVENTS
ABCDEGHIJKLMOPQRS
ACDEGHIJLMNOPRS
ABCDEGHIIJKLNOPQRS
ABCDEGHIJKLMNOPQRS
ACDEGHIJKLMNPQRS
ABCDEHKLMNOPQS
BCDEGHIJKLMNS
BDEGHIJKLMNOPRS
ABCDEGHIIMNOPQRS
BCDEGIJKLMNOPRS
ABCDEGIJKL
BCEGKNR
ABCDEGHIJKLMNOQRS
BCDEGHKLMNORS
ABCDEGKLMNOPS
ACDEGHKLNPQS
DEGHIJLMNORS
ABCDEG
ADEGKLPQRS
ABCDEHKPR
ABCDEHIJKLNOPS
BCDEGHKLMN
BCDEHKNPS

BCHL

ABCEHKMNRS
ABCDEHLMNPQRS

TOTAL
598.00
537.00
483.00
433.00
417.00
400.00
376.00
374.00
364.00
332.00
327.00
323.00
300.00
273.00
261.00
249.00
248.00
244.00
229.00
222.00
218.00
211.00
209.00
200.00
190.00
185.00

C.P.'S

ACES
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Hamilton, Ray
Okamoto, Neil
Shaffer, Mark
Robertson, Jerry
Casey, Melissa
Peterson, Jimmy
Stewart, Ray
Jacobsen, Vic
Gerdes, Jon
Cooney, Gene
Donnelly, Tom
Baloga, Rich
Houde Darian
Stahl Dave
Valladeres, Beto
Snowden, Frank
Higuera, Charlie
Williams, Kevin
Tschida, Tom
Toce, Sal

Bell, Jeff

Eason, Brian
Grossman, King
Higuera, Gary
Lee, James
Maracinni, Jim
Olvera, Carlos
Phelps, Hank
Ramirez, Jack
Renggli, Tim
Washburn Byron

TOTAL PAYOUTS

PACIFIC GROVE

GOLF CLUB

BCEGMNOPQRS
BDEGLPR
BDEGHIJKMNO
BCDEHKLMOPQS
BCEKMNR

A

DEGLMOQ
ABEHNOPQR
BDGO

BCDEIJKL
AIJLNORS
LNOPQR
ABCDELMNO
ABCG

PRS

KR

BCDEM

A
BCDEGHKLMPRS

ABC
BCE

167.00 2
144.00 2
140.00
134.00 1
133.00
129.00 1
125.00 2
120.00 3
105.00 1
104.00
102.00 2
100.00 1
72.00
60.00 1
60.00
44.00
30.00
30.00
28.00
27.00
- 3
- 1

10,057.00 82.00

7,897.00 PG

$2,160.00 CHARLIE



